CES-4000
Access Call CCA
General Description
The access call board annunciates calls generated by call switches in cells
to the control panel via LED indication and sounder.
Inmate access control switches on the panel can allow inmate calls to be
processed as calls to the control panel.  The access call board can allow
inmates to directly access door control for the corresponding cell.

INTEGRATED INTERCOM/PA AND NURSECALL
SYSTEM
    Ordering Information
Access Call Board
Sinking In / Sinking Out   CES-4000A
Sourcing In / Sourcing Out  CES-4000B
Sinking In / Sourcing Out  CES-4000C
Sourcing In / Sinking Out  CES-4000D
Modified (specify control and output CES-4000MOD
type for each input and output)
Available Accessories:
General Purpose Relay   CES-2000
Audio Switching Relay Card  CES-2100
Correctional Electronics Supply, Inc.
2900 Cole Court
Norcross, GA. USA 30071
Ph: (770) 729-9395